
Plateforme 

Film1
de productions françaises 
sur Film1 aux Pays-Bas en 20227,6 %

65
Indicateur SVOD

Genre des films et 
unitaires français

Âge des films et 
unitaires français

Comédie / 
Comédie 

Dramatique
28,6%

Documentaire
7,1%Drame

25,0%

Fantastique 
/ Horreur / 

SF
14,3%

Thriller / 
Aventures

25,0%

Part des œuvres 
selon leur origine 
géographique

- de 3 ans
32,1%

3-5 ans
32,1%

5-10 ans
28,6%

+ de 10 ans
7,1%

6,2%

21,1%

61,1%

4,1%

7,6%
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